



# Allergen Information

Menu: wateredge lunches/ lunch/nights parties

Date Updated: 28 / 11 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select **Active** or **May** to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Food or Drink Item	Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient 'M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)														
	Cereals Containing Gluten e.g. bran, wheat, spelt (Please State)	Soya	Lupin	Celery	Milk	Egg	Sulphites	Mustard	Sesame	Peanuts	Nuts e.g. hazelnut, brazil nuts, walnuts (Please State)	Crustaceans	Fish	Molluscs	
TURKEY PAUPIETTE	Activ	N/A	N/A	Activ	N/A	N/A	Activ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
LOCAL FISH BOUILLABASSE	N/A	N/A	N/A	Activ	N/A	N/A	Activ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Activ	Activ	N/A	
SWEET POTATO PITHIVIER	Activ WHEAT	Activ	N/A	Activ	N/A	N/A	Activ	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active almonds/ tree nuts	N/A	N/A	N/A	
CHRISTMAS GREENS	N/A	N/A	N/A	Activ	N/A	N/A	Activ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	



# Allergen Information

Menu: PARTY LUNCHES/NIGHTS STARTERS

Date Updated: 28 / 11 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select **Active** or **May** to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Food or Drink Item	Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient 'M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)														
	Cereals Containing Gluten (e.g. bran, wheat, spelt (Please State))	Soya	Lupin	Celery	Milk	Egg	Sulphites	Mustard	Sesame	Peanuts	Nuts (e.g. hazelnuts, brazil nuts, walnuts (Please State))	Crustaceans	Fish	Molluscs	
PARSNIP & CIDER SOUP	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	N/A	N/A	Active	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
MEDITERRANEAN FISHCAKE	Active	WHEAT	N/A	N/A	Active	N/A	Active	May	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	N/A	
HAM, EGG & CHIPS	May		N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	Active	May	N/A	May	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	



# Allergen Information

Menu: PARTY NIGHTS AND LUNCHES

Date Updated: 28 / 11 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select **Active** or **May** to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Food or Drink Item	Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient 'M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)															
		Cereals Containing Gluten (e.g. bran, wheat, spelt (Please State))	Soya	Lupin	Celery	Milk	Egg	Sulphites	Mustard	Sesame	Peanuts	Nuts (Please State) (e.g. hazelnuts, brazil nuts, walnuts)	Crustaceans	Fish	Molluscs	
BLACK FOREST DELICE	May	WHEAT/OATS	Activ	N/A	May	Activ	Activ	May	N/A	May	N/A	May	no brazil/ cashews	N/A	N/A	N/A
WHITE CHOCOLATE BRULEE	Activ	WHEAT	Activ	N/A	N/A	Activ	Activ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHRISTMAS PUDDING	Activ	WHEAT	N/A	N/A	N/A	Activ	Activ	Activ	N/A	N/A	N/A	May	ALL NUTS	N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A



# Allergen Information

Menu: PARTY WE LUNCH STARTERS

Date Updated: 28 / 11 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select **Active** or **May** to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Food or Drink Item	Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient 'M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)														
	Cereals Containing Gluten e.g. bran, wheat, spelt (Please State)	Soya	Lupin	Celery	Milk	Egg	Sulphites	Mustard	Sesame	Peanuts	Nuts e.g. hazelnuts, brazil nuts, walnuts (Please State)	Crustaceans	Fish	Molluscs	
PARSNIP & CIDER SOUP	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	N/A	N/A	Active	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
MEDITERRANEAN FISHCAKE	Active	WHEAT	N/A	N/A	Active	N/A	N/A	Active	May	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	
HAM, EGG & CHIPS	May		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	Active	May	N/A	May	N/A	N/A	N/A	
BEETROOT CARPACCIO	Active		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	WALNUTS	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

SS FSMS 0013 - V1



# Allergen Information

Menu: LUNCHES WATEREDGE DESSERTS

Date Updated: 28 / 11 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select **Active** or **May** to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Food or Drink Item	Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient 'M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)															
	Cereals Containing Gluten (e.g. bran, wheat, spelt) (Please State)	Soya	Lupin	Celery	Milk	Egg	Sulphites	Mustard	Sesame	Peanuts	Nuts (Please State) (e.g. hazelnuts, brazil nuts, walnuts)	Crustaceans	Fish	Molluscs		
BLACK FOREST DELICE	May	wheat,oat	Activ	N/A	May	Activ	Activ	May	N/A	May	N/A	May	no brazil/ cashews	N/A	N/A	N/A
WHITE CHOCOLATE BRULEE	Activ	WHEAT	Activ	N/A	N/A	Activ	Activ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
CHRISTMAS PUDDING	Activ	WHEAT	N/A	N/A	N/A	Activ	Activ	Activ	N/A	N/A	N/A	May		N/A	N/A	N/A
ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS	May		N/A	N/A	N/A	Activ	May	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	May		N/A	N/A	N/A
CHEESE	Activ	WHEAT/OAT/RYE	May	May	Activ	Activ	Activ	Activ	Activ	May	May	Active	ALL NUTS	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHEESE CONTIN	Activ	BARLEY	May	May	Activ	Activ	Activ	Activ	Activ	May	May	Active	ALL NUTS	N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A



# Allergen Information

Menu: WORKING MAINS BURGERS

Date Updated: 9 / 10 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select **Active** or **May** to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Food or Drink Item	Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient 'M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)													
	Cereals Containing Gluten (Please State) e.g. bran, wheat, spelt	Soya	Lupin	Celery	Milk	Egg	Sulphites	Mustard	Sesame	Peanuts	Nuts e.g. hazelnuts, brazil nuts, walnuts (Please State)	Crustaceans	Fish	Molluscs
BEEF BURGER	Activ ▼ WHEAT	Activ ▼	N/A	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	N/A	May ▼	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHICKEN BURGER	Activ ▼ WHEAT	Activ ▼	N/A	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	N/A	May ▼	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
BEYOND BURGER	Activ ▼ WHEAT	Activ ▼	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
TURKEY BURGER	Activ ▼ WHEAT	Activ ▼	N/A	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	Activ ▼	N/A	May ▼	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A



# Allergen Information

Menu: WORKING BOAT CHRISTMAS DESSERTS

Date Updated: 29 / 11 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select **Active** or **May** to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Food or Drink Item	Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient 'M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)															
	Cereals Containing Gluten e.g. bran, wheat, spelt (Please State)	Soya	Lupin	Celery	Milk	Egg	Sulphites	Mustard	Sesame	Peanuts	Nuts e.g. hazelnuts, brazil nuts, walnuts (Please State)	Crustaceans	Fish	Molluscs		
CHRISTMAS PUDDING	Active	WHEAT/OATS	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	Active	Active	N/A	N/A	N/A	May	TREE NUTS	N/A	N/A	N/A
APPLE CREME BRULEE	Active	WHEAT	N/A	N/A	N/A	Active	Active	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHEESE BOARD	Active	wheat/oat/rye/barley	May	May	Active	Active	Active	Active	Active	May	May	Active	tree nuts	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHEESE BOARD COU...	Active	kamut/spelt	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A